FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNATIONAL, LLC
135 W ADAMS ST

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
WWW.FEDEASTINTL.COM

BILL TO: OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

402 S. PINE AVENUE
OCALAFL 34478

C-20\43 8

SHIP TO:

QUOTE
589442

OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

402 S. PINE AVENUE
OCALA FL 34478

| SALES REP SALES EMAIL

SALES

PHONE

STAN REYZIN SREYZIN@FEDEASTINTL.COM

727-542-0190

| DATE QUOTE ACCT CUSTOMER PO

TERMS

REP ID OPERATOR

SHIP VIA

10/27/25 589442 FE1721

NET 30

102 REY

UPS GROUND

UNITS um DESCRIPTION

DISC UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

POINT BLANK ENTERPRISES NASPO
#46151500-NASPO-21-ACS
Quote is based on special
pricing and is below NASPO
contract
28 EA NASOG1ZADPCZ5
ORIGIN AXBIIIA PLATE CARRIER,
INCLUDES BALLSTIC STOP GAPS
AND SIDE ARMOR, NMB
COLOR
FRONT

RANGER GREEN
10x12
PLACARD: POLICE IN BLACK

28 EA NASHC6ABDBDOH
PLATE BACKERS, AXBITIIA
SET OF 2
NMB

28 EA NASOG1ZADA2Z5
PHASE 2 AXBIITIA: MANTLE,
THROAT, BICEPS, GROIN, LOWER
AB / BACK

COLOR

PLACARD:

RANGER GREEN
POLICE IN BLACK
28 EA NASOG1ZADDLZ5
ORIGIN DANGLER POUCH AXBIIIA
SPR
COLOR RANGER GREEN
28 EA NASOG1000WPZ5
ORIGIN WING POUCH SET,
NMB

R/L
COLOR RANGER GREEN

*+*+* CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

4,675.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

130,900.00

.00

.00

.00

.00




BILL TO:

FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNATIONAL, LLC
135 W ADAMS ST

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
WWW.FEDEASTINTL.COM

OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

402 S. PINE AVENUE
OCALAFL 34478

SHIP TO:

QUOTE
589442

OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

402 S. PINE AVENUE
OCALAFL 34478

| SALES REP

SALES EMAIL

SALES PHONE

STAN REYZIN

SREYZIN@FEDEASTINTL.COM

727-542-0190

| DATE

QUOTE

ACCT CUSTOMER PO

TERMS

REP ID OPERATOR

SHIP VIA

10/27/25 589442

FE1721

NET 30

102 REY

UPS GROUND

UNITS

UM

DESCRIPTION

DISC UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

28

28

46

10

28

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

TRARAKRE QUOTATION KRR RAARRAR AR ®
wrwarrek DAGE

2 Stttk

NASOG1000FPZ5
ORIGIN FRONT TANK TRACK FRONT
PANEL
NMB
COLOR RANGER GREEN
NASOG1000BPZ5
ORIGIN TANK TRACK BACK PANEL
NMB
COLOR RANGER GREEN

NASPLT020ECSN
10X12 OMEGA PLATE
NMB

NASPLT034ECSN
XL ESAPI OMEGA (11X14)

NASOG1000BPZ5
ORIGIN TANK TRACK BACK PANEL
NMB

COLOR RANGER GREEN

SUBTOTAL
TAX CERT# EXEMPT
QUOTE TOTAL

CREDIT CARD SURCHARGE NOTICE:
EFFECTIVE 4/1/24,

**** CONTINUED ON PAGE 3

WE WILL START TO IMPOSE A
2.75% SURCHARGE ON CREDIT CARD AND PURCHASING

.00

.00

490.00

630.00

61.04

.00

.00

22,540.00

6,300.00

1,709.12

161,449.12

161,449.12




FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNATIONAL, LLC
135 W ADAMS ST

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
WWW.FEDEASTINTL.COM
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402 S. PINE AVENUE
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SHIP TO: OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

402 S. PINE AVENUE
OCALAFL 34478

| SALES REP SALES EMAIL SALES PHONE
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10/27/25 589442 FE1721 NET 30 102 REY UPS GROUND
UNITS Um DESCRIPTION DISC UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

dekddedrkdh QUOTATION FREREIKIIIRARIAT
*auknrid DAGE 3 P ey

CARD PAYMENTS WHERE APPLICABLE BY LAW AND IS NOT
GREATER THAN OUR COST OF ACCEPTANCE. AS AN
ALTERNATIVE WE ALSO ACCEPT ACH PAYMENTS ONLINE
WITHOUT ANY ASSOCIATED FEES.

HTTPS://PORTAL.FEDEASTINTL.COM

TERMS :

PRICES ARE EFFECTIVE FOR 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS QUOTE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ITEMS LISTED ON THIS DOCUMENT MAY REQUIRE A UNITED
STATES GOVERNMENT LICENSE FOR EXPORT. EXPORTING
CONTROLLED ITEMS WITHOUT A LICENSE IS PRCHIBITED
BY LAW.

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE WITH ACH, VISA OR MASTERCARD AT:




