

FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNATIONAL, LLC 135 W ADAMS ST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202 WWW.FEDEASTINTL.COM

Q U O T E 589442

BILL TO: OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

SHIP TO: OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

402 S. PINE AVENUE OCALA FL 34478 402 S. PINE AVENUE OCALA FL 34478

C-260198

SALES REP	SALES EMAIL	SALES PHONE	
STAN REYZIN	SREYZIN@FEDEASTINTL.COM	727-542-0190	

DATE QUOTE		TE	ACCT CUSTOMER PO		TERMS			SHIP VIA
10/27/25 5894		12	FE1721		NET 30	102	REY	UPS GROUND
UNITS		U/M		DESCRIPTION		DISC	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			POINT RI ANK	ENTERPRISES NASPO				
			#46151500-NA					
			Quote is base	d on special				
			pricing and is	below NASPO				
			contract					
	28	EA	NASOG1ZADP	CZ5			4,675.00	130,900.00
			ORIGIN AX	BIIIA PLATE CARRIER,				
			INCLUDES	BALLSTIC STOP GAPS				
			AND SIDE	ARMOR, NMB				
			COLOR					
			FRONT	: 10x12				
			PLACAL	RD: POLICE IN BLACK				
	28	EA	NASHC6ABDB	D0H			.00	.00
			PLATE BAC	KERS, AXBIIIA				
			SET OF 2					
			NMB					
	28	EA	NASOG1ZADA	32Z5			.00	.00
			PHASE 2 A	XBIIIA: MANTLE,				
			THROAT, B	ICEPS, GROIN, LOWER				
			AB / BACK					
				: RANGER GREEN				
			PLACAI	RD: POLICE IN BLACK				
	28	EA	NASOG1ZADE	OLZ5			.00	.00
			ORIGIN DA	NGLER POUCH AXBIIIA				
			SPR					
			COLOR	: RANGER GREEN				
	28	EA	NASOG1000W	PZ5			.00	.00
			ORIGIN WI	NG POUCH SET, R/L				
			NMB					
			COLOR	: RANGER GREEN				
			**** CONT	INUED ON PAGE 2				



FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNATIONAL, LLC 135 W ADAMS ST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202 WWW.FEDEASTINTL.COM

Q U O T E 589442

BILL TO: OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

SHIP TO: OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

402 S. PINE AVENUE OCALA FL 34478 402 S. PINE AVENUE OCALA FL 34478

SALES REP	SALES EMAIL	SALES PHONE	
STAN REYZIN	SREYZIN@FEDEASTINTL.COM	727-542-0190	

DATE	QUOTE	ACCT CUSTOMER PO	TERMS	REP ID	OPERATOR	SHIP VIA
10/27/25	589442	FE1721	NET 30	102	REY	UPS GROUND
UNITS	U/M	DESCRIPTION		DISC	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		******** QUOTATION ************************************				
		******* PAGE 2 *******				
	28 EA	NASOG1000FPZ5			00	00
	26 EA	ORIGIN FRONT TANK TRACK FRONT			.00	.00
		PANEL				
		NMB				
		COLOR : RANGER GREEN				
		COLOR . KANGER GREEN				
	28 EA	NASOG1000BPZ5			.00	.00
		ORIGIN TANK TRACK BACK PANEL				
		NMB				
		COLOR : RANGER GREEN				
	46 EA	NASPLT020ECSN			490.00	22,540.00
		10X12 OMEGA PLATE				
		NMB				
	10 50	NACDI TOMECON			630.00	6 200 00
	10 EA	NASPLT034ECSN XL ESAPI OMEGA (11X14)			630.00	6,300.00
		AL ESAFI OMEGA (IIAI4)				
	28 EA	NASOG1000BPZ5			61.04	1,709.1
		ORIGIN TANK TRACK BACK PANEL				
		NMB				
		COLOR : RANGER GREEN				
		SUBTOTAL				161,449.1
		TAX CERT# EXEMPT				
		QUOTE TOTAL				161,449.1
		CREDIT CARD SURCHARGE NOTICE:				
		EFFECTIVE 4/1/24, WE WILL START TO IN	MPOSE A			
		2.75% SURCHARGE ON CREDIT CARD AND PU	JRCHASING			
		**** CONTINUED ON PAGE 3				
		CONTINUED ON PAGE 3				



FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNATIONAL, LLC 135 W ADAMS ST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202 WWW.FEDEASTINTL.COM

Q U O T E 589442

BILL TO: OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

SHIP TO: OCALA POLICE DEPARTMENT

402 S. PINE AVENUE OCALA FL 34478

402 S. PINE AVENUE OCALA FL 34478

SALES REP	SALES EMAIL	SALES PHONE	
STAN REYZIN	SREYZIN@FEDEASTINTL.COM	727-542-0190	

DATE	QUOTE	ACCT	CUSTOMER PO	TERMS	REP ID	OPERATOR	SHIP VIA
10/27/25	589442	FE1721		NET 30	102	REY	UPS GROUND
UNITS	U/M		DESCRIPTION		DISC	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
UNITS		CARD PAYMENT GREATER THAN ALTERNATIVE WITHOUT ANY YOU MAY PAY HTTPS://PORT TERMS: PRICES ARE NOT THIS QUOT ITEMS LISTEN STATES GOVERN	OTATION **********	E. AS AN MENTS ONLINE OR MASTERCARD AT: COM THE DATE DD. REQUIRE A UNITED OT. EXPORTING	DISC	ONIT PRICE	ANIOUNI